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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NAGALAND
(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, Govt of India)
Chumukedima, Dimapur
Nagaland - 797 103

E-mail: associatedeanacad@nitnagaland.ac.in

Dr. Jay Chandra Dhar Date: 14-06-2021
Associate Dean (Academic)

Cir. No. 521 / Dean (Acad) / 06-03 / 2021 / 043

Circular

The schedule for Online Supplementary End Semester Examination for B.Tech (2017
batch) and M.Sc (Physics) (2019 Batch) students are attached herewith.

The exams will be held online in Microsoft Teams and the students are requested to
contact the respective course coordinators.

The list of registered students for the exam is also attached.

All HoDs are requested to kindly circulate this information among the Departmental
Faculty/ Statf Members and students.
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National Institute of Technology Nagaland
Chumukedima, Dimapur -797103

Copy to:

Director; for information please

Registrar; for information please

All HoDs for circulation and necessary action please
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NAGALAND
CHUMUKEDIMA, DIMAPUR
NAGALAND - 797 103
SUPPLEMENTARY END SEMESTER ONLINE EXAMINATIONS - June — 2021
B.TECH (2017 Batch) and M.Sc. (Physics) (2019 Batch)
Examination Schedule
Time: (a) 9.30 am to 12.30 pm (FN)

DATE COURSE CODE AND COURSE TITLE

GE451- PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

CE921- STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS

EC955 - SPEECH PROCESSING

CS973 - FOUNDATIONS OF DATA SCIENCE
PH512 - HIGH ENERGY PHYSICS

PHS513 - POLYMER AND COMPOSITES

17-06-2021

ME904 - MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF MATERIALS

EE966 - MACHINE LEARNING FOR ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE
CS963 - MACHINE LEARNING TECHNIQUES

EI903 - BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION

18-06-2021

19-06-2021 | EI911 - PETROCHEMICAL INSTRUMENTATION
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Name

Juli Sharma
Saurabh Kumar
A.sainayak
Suduvo chizo
Vigwe nisa
Prakhar Pratibha

KINOKA H JIMO
Chonbenthung Ezung
ILUNGCHUHEING CHAWANG

KUVETHI CHUZHO
B.Moba

Sunil Pargi

Sunil Pargi
Keneisedenuo Shuya
Bipin yadav

Shubham Singh
AVIKA SWU

ASHISH BRAMHANE

Lendilong
Lendilong

A Kihioto Yeptho
Sachin kumar
Sachin kumar
Sachin kumar
Khiisakhonu Tase

End Semster Exam - June 2021 Supplementary Exam JUNE 2021
Degree

Registration

Number
2017105148
2017105160
2017102023
2017101043
2017103187
2017103180

2017103175
2017101028
2017101033

2017102027
2017101024
2017105162
2017105162
2017104159
2017107009
2017104163
2017105144
2017102022

2017102028
2017102028

2017101018
2017107014
2017107014
2017107014
2017103174
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Branch

CSE
CSE
MECH
CIVIL
EEE
EEE

EEE
CIVIL
CIVIL

MECH
CIVIL
CSE
CSE
ECE
EIE
ECE
CSE
MECH

MECH
MECH

CIVIL
EIE
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Course code

GE451
GE451
GE451
CE921
GE451
EE966

GE451
CE921
GE451

GE451
CE921
CS963
GE451
EC955
GE451
GE451
CS963
ME904

GE451
ME904

CE921
GE451
EI903
El911
GE451

Course Title

Professional Ethics

Professional Ethics

Professional Ethics

Structural dynamics

Professional Ethics

MACHINE LEARNING FOR
ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE

Professional Ethics
Structural dynamics
Professional Ethics

Professional Ethics

Structural dynamics

Machine Learning Techniques
Professional Ethics

Speech processing

Professional Ethics

Professional Ethics

Machine Learning Techniques
mechanical behaviour of materials

Professional Ethics
mechanical behaviour of materials

Structural dynamics
Professional Ethics
biomedical instrumentation
petrochemical instrumentation
Professional Ethics
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Khiisakhonu Tase

RIDHEE KARAN MEENA
Judah Joel

Judah Joel

Lhoutsolo Koza

Liza K Sumi

Liza K Sumi

Dharmijeet Bharti
Rahul Gupta
HARAPRASAD PRADHAN

Novitoli Shohe
S Langshie

2017103174

2017105157
2017105147
2017105147
2017101036
2017103176
2017103176

2017104156
2019462019
2019462014

2019462016
2019462023
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PHYSICS
PHYSICS

PHYSICS
PHYSICS

EEE

CSE
CSE
CSE
CIVIL
EEE
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ECE
PHYSICS
PHYSICS

PHYSICS
PHYSICS

EE966

GE451
CS963
CS973
CE921
GE451
EE966

GE451
PH512
PH513

PH512
PH512

MACHINE LEARNING FOR
ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE

Professional Ethics

Machine Learning Techniques
Foundations of Data Science
Structural dynamics

Professional Ethics

MACHINE LEARNING FOR
ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE

Professional Ethics
High Energy Physics
POLYMER AND COMPOSITES

High Energy Physics
High Energy Physics



