राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान नागालैंड



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NAGALAND

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of HRD, Govt of India)

Chumukedima, Dimapur Nagaland - 797 103

E-mail: associatedeanacad@nitnagaland.ac.in

Date: 14-06-2021

Dr. Jay Chandra Dhar Associate Dean (Academic)

Cir. No. 521 / Dean (Acad) / 06-03 / 2021 / 043

Circular

The schedule for Online Supplementary End Semester Examination for B.Tech (2017 batch) and M.Sc (Physics) (2019 Batch) students are attached herewith.

The exams will be held online in **Microsoft Teams** and the students are requested to contact the respective course coordinators.

The list of registered students for the exam is also attached.

All HoDs are requested to kindly circulate this information among the Departmental Faculty/ Staff Members and students.

Associate Dean (Academic)
National Institute of Technology Nagaland
Chumukedima, Dimapur -797103

Copy to:

- 1. Director; for information please
- 2. Registrar; for information please
- 3. All HoDs for circulation and necessary action please
- 4. All Deans/All Associate Deans for information please
- 5. HoD Data Center, with a request to upload in the website
- 6. File

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NAGALAND CHUMUKEDIMA, DIMAPUR **NAGALAND - 797 103**

SUPPLEMENTARY END SEMESTER ONLINE EXAMINATIONS - June – 2021 B.TECH (2017 Batch) and M.Sc. (Physics) (2019 Batch)

Examination Schedule

Time: (a) 9.30 am to 12.30 pm (FN)

DATE	COURSE CODE AND COURSE TITLE
	GE451- PROFESSIONAL ETHICS
	CE921- STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS
17-06-2021	EC955 - SPEECH PROCESSING
17-00-2021	CS973 - FOUNDATIONS OF DATA SCIENCE
	PH512 - HIGH ENERGY PHYSICS
	PH513 - POLYMER AND COMPOSITES
18-06-2021	ME904 - MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF MATERIALS EE966 - MACHINE LEARNING FOR ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE CS963 - MACHINE LEARNING TECHNIQUES EI903 - BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION
19-06-2021	EI911 - PETROCHEMICAL INSTRUMENTATION

End Semster Exam - June 2021 Supplementary Exam JUNE 2021

S.No.	Name	Registration	Semester	Degree	Branch	Course code	Course Title
		Number					
1	Juli Sharma	2017105148	VIII	B. TECH	CSE	GE451	Professional Ethics
2	Saurabh Kumar	2017105160	VIII	B. TECH	CSE	GE451	Professional Ethics
3	A.sainayak	2017102023	VIII	B. TECH	MECH	GE451	Professional Ethics
4	Suduvo chizo	2017101043	VIII	B. TECH	CIVIL	CE921	Structural dynamics
5	Vigwe nisa	2017103187	VIII	B. TECH	EEE	GE451	Professional Ethics
6	Prakhar Pratibha	2017103180	VIII	B. TECH	EEE	EE966	MACHINE LEARNING FOR
							ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE
7	KINOKA H JIMO	2017103175	VIII	B. TECH	EEE	GE451	Professional Ethics
8	Chonbenthung Ezung	2017101028	VIII	B. TECH	CIVIL	CE921	Structural dynamics
9	ILUNGCHUHEING CHAWANG	2017101033	VIII	B. TECH	CIVIL	GE451	Professional Ethics
10	KUVETHI CHUZHO	2017102027	VIII	B. TECH	MECH	GE451	Professional Ethics
11	B.Moba	2017101024	VIII	B. TECH	CIVIL	CE921	Structural dynamics
12	Sunil Pargi	2017105162	VIII	B. TECH	CSE	CS963	Machine Learning Techniques
13	Sunil Pargi	2017105162	VIII	B. TECH	CSE	GE451	Professional Ethics
14	Keneisedenuo Shuya	2017104159	VIII	B. TECH	ECE	EC955	Speech processing
15	Bipin yadav	2017107009	VIII	B. TECH	EIE	GE451	Professional Ethics
16	Shubham Singh	2017104163	VIII	B. TECH	ECE	GE451	Professional Ethics
17	AVIKA SWU	2017105144	VIII	B. TECH	CSE	CS963	Machine Learning Techniques
18	ASHISH BRAMHANE	2017102022	VIII	B. TECH	MECH	ME904	mechanical behaviour of materials
19	Lendilong	2017102028	VIII	B. TECH	MECH	GE451	Professional Ethics
20	Lendilong	2017102028	VIII	B. TECH	MECH	ME904	mechanical behaviour of materials
21	A Kihioto Yeptho	2017101018	VIII	B. TECH	CIVIL	CE921	Structural dynamics
22	Sachin kumar	2017107014	VIII	B. TECH	EIE	GE451	Professional Ethics
23	Sachin kumar	2017107014	VIII	B. TECH	EIE	EI903	biomedical instrumentation
24	Sachin kumar	2017107014	VIII	B. TECH	EIE	EI911	petrochemical instrumentation
25	Khiisakhonu Tase	2017103174	VIII	B. TECH	EEE	GE451	Professional Ethics

26	Khiisakhonu Tase	2017103174	VIII	B. TECH	EEE	EE966	MACHINE LEARNING FOR ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE
27 28 29 30 31 32	RIDHEE KARAN MEENA Judah Joel Judah Joel Lhoutsolo Koza Liza K Sumi Liza K Sumi	2017105157 2017105147 2017105147 2017101036 2017103176 2017103176	VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII	B. TECH B. TECH B. TECH B. TECH B. TECH B. TECH	CSE CSE CIVIL EEE EEE	GE451 CS963 CS973 CE921 GE451 EE966	Professional Ethics Machine Learning Techniques Foundations of Data Science Structural dynamics Professional Ethics MACHINE LEARNING FOR ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE
33 34 35 36 37	Dharmjeet Bharti Rahul Gupta HARAPRASAD PRADHAN Novitoli Shohe S Langshie	2017104156 2019462019 2019462014 2019462016 2019462023	VIII IV IV IV	B. TECH M.Sc. PHYSICS M.Sc. PHYSICS M.Sc. PHYSICS M.Sc. PHYSICS	ECE PHYSICS PHYSICS PHYSICS PHYSICS	GE451 PH512 PH513 PH512 PH512	Professional Ethics High Energy Physics POLYMER AND COMPOSITES High Energy Physics High Energy Physics